1Tums MODIIE MeEais

Tuesday
Chicken Noodle Soup

Roast Leg of Lamb (GF)

Roast Leg of Pork (GF)

Roast Chicken (GF)

Silverside & Parsley Sce (GF)
Ham & Tomato Quiche (GF)
Devilled Meatloaf

Beef Burgundy (GF)

Layered Fish & Potato Bake (GF)
Vegetable Pack (GF)

Cheese & Tomato Macaroni
Chicken Chow Mein on Noodles
Chicken Curry on Jacket Potato (GF)
Fresh Fruit Salad

Plum Pudding & Custard

Mango Mousse

Traditional Trifle

Pavlova

Mixed Green Salad

Chicken Salad Sandwiches W / B
Mixed Sandwiches - White/Brown

Delivery Fee $3.30

Large

menu
'HONE 0% 62498048 MOBILE 0422262643 Number

$2.80

$9.50

$9.20

$9.00

$9.00

$8.80

$8.80

$9.00

$8.60

$8.40

$8.40

$8.40

$3.50

$3.50

$3.20

$3.20

$3.30

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

Small

$2.00
$8.30
$8.00
$7.80
$7.80
$7.60
$7.60
$7.80
$7.40
$5.60
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$4.50
$4.50

$4.50

Total ]

Vame

We do not accept cancellations on delivery

Addpress

1 Special Meal Requirements 40c

Thursday
Country Vegetable Soup

Roast Leg of Lamb (GF)

Roast Topside Beef (GF)

Roast Chicken (GF)

Silverside & Parsley Sce (GF)
Cheesy Zucchini Slice (GF)
Hungarian Beef Goulash (GF)
Chicken Schnitzel Hawaiian
Smoked Salmon Quiche (GF)
Vegetable Pack (GF)

Chicken & Basil Pasta

Beef & Black Bean on Rice (GF)
Bangers & Mash + Onion Gravy
Apple, Date & Raisin Tub
Chocolate Cake

Mixed Berry Mousse

Traditional Trifle

Paviova

Greek Salad

Chicken Salad Sandwiches W / B
Mixed Sandwiches - White/Brown

Delivery Fee $3.30

We Accept Visa Card & Mastercard M Just Tick Size Required or Write Amount

Large
$2.80

$9.50

$9.20

$9.00

$9.00

$8.60

$9.00

$9.40

$8.80

$8.40

$8.40

$8.40

$3.50

$3.20

$3.20

$3.20

$3.30

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

Small

$2.00
$8.30
$8.00
$7.80
$7.80
$7.40
$7.80
$8.20
$7.60
$5.60
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$4.50
$4.50

$4.50

Totall ]

Reheat Meals for about 2 -3 MIN in a 850 watt microwave and 15 MIN for a Foil Container

Phone Number

E.G.
|:| Tick for Special Diet /Foil Containe
Saturday Large Small
Cream of Pumpkin Soup [ s280 [ |s2.00
Roast Leg of Lamb (GF) :$9.50 :$8.30
Roast Leg of Pork (GF) [ Js920 [ ]ss.00
Roast Chicken Sage Stuffing (GF) [ $9.00 [ $7.80
Pickled Pork & Mustard Sce (6F) | [s920 [ [ss0
Spinach & Fetta Quiche (GF) [ sss0 [ [s7.60
Grilled English Pork Sausages [ Jsse0 [ |s7.40
Steak & Kidney Hot Pot :$9.00 :$7.80
Crumbed Fish & Tartare Sce [ Jsse0 [ 5740
Vegetable Pack (GF) [ [ s5.60
Creamy Mushroom & Ham Pasta : $8.40 : $7.00
Apricot Chicken & Rice (GF) [ Jss40 [ ]s7.00
Cooked English Breakfast [ s920 [ ]
Fresh Fruit Salad :$3.50 :
Lemon Pudding [ Js320 [ ]
Bread & Butter Pudding [ s320 [ ]
Traditional Trifle : $3.20 :
Pavlova [ $3.30 ]
Mediterranean Salad [ Js9.00 [ ]s450
Chicken Salad Sandwiches W /8 [ [s9.00 [ [s4.50
Mixed Sandwiches - White/Brown | [$9.00 [ ]s450
Delivery Fee $3.30 [ [

Total [ ]
Week Total |:|

If you are not going to be home please leave an ice brick in the esky for food s



