1 ums Modile Meals 'HONE 03 62498048 MOBILE 0422.	262 643	мепи Number	1 Special Meal Requirements 40c	We Accept Visa C	Card & Maste	rcard <b>\sqrt</b> Just Tick Size Required or W	rite Amount E.G.	i. 2
Tuesday	Large	Small	Thursday	Large S	Small	☐ Tick for Sp Saturday	oecial Diet /Foil Con Large Small	
Chicken Noodle Soup	\$2.80	\$2.00	Country Vegetable Soup	\$2.80	\$2.00	Cream of Pumpkin Soup		\$2.00
Roast Leg of Lamb (GF)	\$9.50	\$8.30	Roast Leg of Lamb (GF)	\$9.50	\$8.30	Roast Leg of Lamb (GF)	\$9.50	\$8.30
Roast Leg of Pork (GF)	\$9.20	\$8.00	Roast Topside Beef (GF)	\$9.20	\$8.00	Roast Leg of Pork (GF)	\$9.20	\$8.00
Roast Chicken (GF)	\$9.00	\$7.80	Roast Chicken (GF)	\$9.00	\$7.80	Roast Chicken Sage Stuffing (GF)	\$9.00	\$7.80
Silverside & Parsley Sce (GF)	\$9.00	\$7.80	Silverside & Parsley Sce (GF)	\$9.00	\$7.80	Pickled Pork & Mustard Sce (GF)	\$9.20	\$8.00
Ham & Tomato Quiche (GF)	\$8.80	\$7.60	Cheesy Zucchini Slice (GF)	\$8.60	\$7.40	Spinach & Fetta Quiche (GF)	\$8.80	\$7.60
Devilled Meatloaf	\$8.80	\$7.60	Hungarian Beef Goulash (GF)	\$9.00	\$7.80	Grilled English Pork Sausages	\$8.60	\$7.40
Beef Burgundy (GF)	\$9.00	\$7.80	Chicken Schnitzel Hawaiian	\$9.40	\$8.20	Steak & Kidney Hot Pot	\$9.00	\$7.80
Layered Fish & Potato Bake (GF)	\$8.60	\$7.40	Smoked Salmon Quiche (GF)	\$8.80	\$7.60	Crumbed Fish & Tartare Sce	\$8.60	\$7.40
Vegetable Pack (GF)		\$5.60	Vegetable Pack (GF)		\$5.60	Vegetable Pack (GF)	\$	\$5.60
Cheese & Tomato Macaroni	\$8.40	\$7.00	Chicken & Basil Pasta	\$8.40	\$7.00	Creamy Mushroom & Ham Pasta	\$8.40	\$7.00
Chicken Chow Mein on Noodles	\$8.40	\$7.00	Beef & Black Bean on Rice (GF)	\$8.40	\$7.00	Apricot Chicken & Rice (GF)	\$8.40	\$7.00
Chicken Curry on Jacket Potato (GF)	\$8.40	\$7.00	Bangers & Mash + Onion Gravy	\$8.40	\$7.00	Cooked English Breakfast	\$9.20	
Fresh Fruit Salad	\$3.50		Apple, Date & Raisin Tub	\$3.50		Fresh Fruit Salad	\$3.50	
Plum Pudding & Custard	\$3.50		Chocolate Cake	\$3.20		Lemon Pudding	\$3.20	
Mango Mousse	\$3.20		Mixed Berry Mousse	\$3.20		Bread & Butter Pudding	\$3.20	
Traditional Trifle	\$3.20		Traditional Trifle	\$3.20		Traditional Trifle	\$3.20	
Pavlova	\$3.30		Pavlova	\$3.30		Pavlova	\$3.30	
Mixed Green Salad	\$9.00	\$4.50	Greek Salad	\$9.00	\$4.50	Mediterranean Salad	\$9.00	\$4.50
Chicken Salad Sandwiches W / B	\$9.00	\$4.50	Chicken Salad Sandwiches W / B	\$9.00	\$4.50	Chicken Salad Sandwiches W / B	\$9.00	\$4.50
Mixed Sandwiches - White/Brown	\$9.00	\$4.50	Mixed Sandwiches - White/Brown	\$9.00	\$4.50	Mixed Sandwiches - White/Brown	\$9.00	\$4.50
Delivery Fee \$3.30			Delivery Fee \$3.30			Delivery Fee \$3.30		
Total								
Name Phone Number							k Total	